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Herren Landesliga Nord/West (Bayerischer TTV)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.01.2009 19:00 TS Arzberg 1860 e.V. TTC Rugendorf e.V. 7:9
Sa. 24.01.2009 15:30

20:00
1. FC Bayreuth
SV Hörstein

BSV Bayreuth
TTC Creussen

9:4
9:5

Sa. 31.01.2009 14:00
15:30
18:30
19:30

TTC Creussen
1. FC Bayreuth
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
BSV Bayreuth

TV Etwashausen
SV Hörstein
TV Etwashausen
SV Hörstein

4:9
8:8
9:5
8:8

Sa. 07.02.2009 19:00
19:00

TSV Bad Königshofen
BSV Bayreuth

1. FC Bayreuth
TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.

9:3
2:9

Sa. 21.02.2009 19:00 TSV Bad Königshofen BSV Bayreuth 9:2
Fr. 27.02.2009 20:00 TV Rehau 1884 TTC Creussen 9:5
Sa. 28.02.2009 17:00

19:00
19:00

TV Rehau 1884
TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.
TV Etwashausen

TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TTC Creussen
BSV Bayreuth

7:9
7:9
8:8

Sa. 07.03.2009 19:00 BSV Bayreuth TV Rehau 1884 1:9
Sa. 14.03.2009 14:00

15:30
20:00

TTC Rugendorf e.V.
1. FC Bayreuth
SV Hörstein

TTC Creussen
TV Rehau 1884
TV Etwashausen

8:8
2:9
8:8

Sa. 21.03.2009 14:00
14:30
18:00
19:00
19:00

TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TV Rehau 1884
TTC Creussen
TSV Bad Königshofen
TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.

1. FC Bayreuth
SV Hörstein
BSV Bayreuth
TV Etwashausen
SV Hörstein

9:1
9:2
9:1
9:3
9:3

Sa. 28.03.2009 14:30
17:00
19:00
19:00

TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TV Rehau 1884
TV Etwashausen
TTC Creussen

TSV Bad Königshofen
TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.
1. FC Bayreuth
TSV Bad Königshofen

8:8
9:4
9:2
1:9

Sa. 04.04.2009 15:30
20:00

1. FC Bayreuth
SV Hörstein

TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.
TTC Rugendorf e.V.

5:9
9:7

Sa. 11.04.2009 20:00 SV Hörstein TSV Bad Königshofen 9:7
Sa. 18.04.2009 15:00

15:00
18:30
20:00
20:00
20:00

TV Etwashausen
TSV Bad Königshofen
TTC Rugendorf e.V.
TSV Bad Königshofen
TV Etwashausen
TTC Creussen

TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.
TV Rehau 1884
BSV Bayreuth
TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.
TV Rehau 1884
1. FC Bayreuth

9:1
9:4
7:9
9:1
8:8
9:3
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